
Chattanooga Civitan Club  2024 Membership  Directory 12/22/2025

Image Name Street  Address City ST Zip  Phone E-mail Address

Image Fielding Atchley 525 Fern Tr Signal Mtn TN 37377 (423) 756-6400 FieldingAtchley@epbfi.com

Image Mary Ayers 7810 Hancock Rd Chattanooga TN 37416 (423) 894-0402 M7810AYERS@COMCAST.NET

Image Ben Bedford 4919 Lake Haven Dr. Chattanooga TN 37416 (423) 503-0900 BCB@CondorLLC.net

Image Scott Bucher 57 Brock Dr. Unit 2 Lookout Mtn GA 30750 (706) 841-7678 CHERUBLAND@aol.com

Image Jack Chrisman 5008 Dandelion Trail Signal Mtn TN 37377 (423) 316-0508 Jackchrisman1@gmail.com

Image Wayne Collins 2405 Lennox Court Chattanooga TN 37421 (423) 987-7493 Wcollins@OrangeGrove.com

Image Josh Dempsey 8820 Havendale Ln Chattanooga TN 37421 (423) 750-1428 joshua.alan.dempsey@gmail.com

Image Carl Dyer 2973 Nurick Dr Chattanooga TN 37415 (423) 488-5605 wcdyer@msn.com

Image Bob Edwards 12 N Lynncrest Dr Ridgeside TN 37411 (423) 260-1402 aidehua@gmail.com

Image Chuck Elmes P.O. Box 3160 Chattanooga TN 37404 (423) 629-6751 chuckelmes@epbfi.com

Image Ashley Evans 2817 Haywood Avenue Chattanooga TN 37415 (423) 580-1646 a.wolfevans@gmail.com

Image Brian Frye 636 Callaway Court Chattanooga TN 37421 (423) 402-4760 brnfrye@yahoo.com

Image Brady Fulton 6558 Hwy 193 Flintstone GA 30725 (602) 753-9313 Brady@EnablingTechSolutions.com

Image Wanda Hayton 16085 Lee Vern Rd Graysville TN 37338 (614) 668-8745 WFHayto@gmail.com
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Image Tom Henley Henley Med. 1090 McCallie Ave Chattanooga TN 37404 (423) 698-4200 thenley@henleymedical.com

Image Frank Hilley 2363 Violette Drive Soddy Daisy TN 37379 (423) 298-4040 fhilley@gmail.com

Image Pam Hudson 586 Hil Pointe Ln Chattanooga TN 37405 (423) 322-7578 Pam.Hudson@epbfi.com

Image Diane Kerr 2411 Horseshoe Dr Soddy Daisy TN 37379 (423) 718-7606 ddkerr123@gmail.com

Image Larry Kirby 10 Brock Creek Trail Signal Mtn TN 37377 (423) 517-0917 kirbychat@epbfi.com

Image SueRucker Lotz 617 South Scenic Hwy Chattanooga TN 37409 (423) 667-9810 sue.rucker@comcast.net

Image Rob McDonald PO Box 4470 Chattanooga TN 37405 (423) 991-7858 jrhm2@bellsouth.net

Image Deardra McGee 2300 Bailey Ave Chattanooga TN 37404 (423) 713-1706 Deardra_McGee@SignalCenters.org

Image Larson Mick 3101 Anderson Pike Signal Mtn TN 37377 (423) 309-2507 mickrlarson@epbfi.com

Image Gary Napolitan 200 W. ML King Blvd., Suite 500 Chattanooga TN 37402 (423) 265-0214 gary.napolitan@leitnerfirm.com

Image Kim Pendergrass 3721 Powers Court Chattanooga TN 37416 (423) 356-0354 kpendergrass@divcodata.com

Image Gene Pike P.O. Box 9 Hixson TN 37343 (423) 698-2541 gene.pike@sci-us.com

Image Bob Robbins 936 Moutain Creek Rd Suite 219 Chattanooga TN 37405 (423) 991-8555 BobRobbins@Mindspring.com

Image Cathy Robbins 1 Oliver Court Signal Mtn TN 37377 (423) 886-3831 rockinrobbins@mindspring.com
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Image Jim Robbins 1 Oliver Court Signal Mtn TN 37377 (423) 322-4000 JamesTateRobbins@gmail.com

Image John Shoaf 203 N Palisades Dr Signal Mtn TN 37377 (423) 618-5106 JShoaf111@epbfi.com

Image Bill Spurgeon 416 Stable View Circle Chattanooga TN 37405 (410) 912-6230 spurgeonwf@aol.com  

Image Susan Spurgeon 416 Stable View Circle Chattanooga TN 37405 (410) 707-3238 spurgeonsp@gmail.com

Image Neal Thompson 55 South Crest Road Chattanooga TN 37404 (423) 227-1321 attorneynealthompson@gmail.com

Image Gail Walldorf 533 Alexian Way # 218 Signal Mtn TN 37377 (423) 320-4245 mgwalldorf@gmail.com

Image Janice Wheeler 1902 Hidden Acorn Court Hixson TN 37343 (423) 622-4397 hgroseclose@comcast.net

Image Tom Williams 200 W. ML King Blvd., Suite 500 Chattanooga TN 37402 (423) 265-0214 tom.williams@leitnerfirm.com

Image John Woody 591 Fleetwood Drive Lookout Mtn TN 37350 (423) 821-4374 johnwoody@epbfi.com

Image Frank Yin 9512 Shadow Crossing Lane Chattanooga TN 37421 (423) 290-0105 jinhaiyin@gmail.com

Membership Count: 38
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